


the             wedding event
Business Phone 	Website
67 Richmond · Men’s Fashion Clothing	 519-736-4744 / 519-979-9808	 www.67richmond.com
Amore Mio Storia Booklets & More	 519-564-9695	 Instagram: @amoremiostoriabooklets
Anthony Sheardown Photography	 226-346-3249  	 www.anthonysheardownphotography.com
ArcaDia Events	 226-350-4379	 Instagram: @arcadia.event
At the Altar with Rebecca	 519-259-8263	 www.rebeccaewenofficiant.com
Be You Bridal Boutique		  www.be-you-headquarters.myshopify.com
Bella Bridal	 226-246-2664	 www.bellabridalwindsor.com
Best Western PLUS Waterfront Hotel	 519-973-5555	 www.windsor-hotel.ca
Blumz Floral Boutique   	 519-564-3025  	 www.blumzfloralboutique.ca
Body Royale	 519-817-2654	 www.bodyroyale.ca
Caboto Club	 519-253-8383	 www.cabotoclub.com
Caesars Windsor	 519-985-2855	 caesars.com/caesars-windsor/things-to-do/weddings
Chefs Delight	 1-855-761-8749	 www.chefsdelight.ca
CKLW AM800 A Team  	 519-258-8888 	 www.am800.cklw.com
Collins Clothiers 	 519-944-1227 	 www.collinsclothiers.com
Costco Wholesale Windsor	 519-972-1899	 www.costco.ca
CREW: Colchester Ridge Estate Winery Inc.	 519-738-9800	 www.colchesterridge.com
Dave Owens Photography	 519-984-2469	 www.daveowensphotography.com
Double Tree by Hilton Windsor Hotel & Suites  	 519-977-9777 	 www.dtwindsor.doubletreehilton.com
Dream Weddings by Veve	 519-567-2203	 Facebook @DreamWeddingbyVeve
Dynamic Sound D.J. Service	 519-972-8077	 www.dynamicsound.net
Enchanted Inspirations	 519-792-3177	 Facebook: Enchanted Inspirations
Erie Shore Vineyard	 519-738-9858	 www.erieshore.ca
Fatima K Beauty Private Hair Salon	 226-346-1664		 Instagram: @fatimakbeauty 
Final Touch	 226-260-2112		 Instagram: @ftdesign.xx
First Class Valet	 519-250-7732	 www.firstclassvalet.ca
First Student Canada	 519-969-0184		 www.firstcharterbus.com
Gesstwood Wedding Venue	 519-776-7119	 www.gesstwoodcamp.ca
Glamour Events	 226-344-2490	 Facebook: Glamour Events Windsor
Golden Oven Bakery	 226-674-0607	 goldenovenbakery.com/Instgram:@goldenovenbakery 
GoodLife Fitness   	 519-735-1616    	 www.goodlifefitness.com
Here Comes The Bride 	 519-326-4121 	 www.herecomesthebride.ca
Holiday Inn Express-Windsor Waterfront  	 519-258-7774  	 www.hiexpress.com/windsorwfon
It’s Your Day Bridal Boutique	 519-978-5003	 www.itsyourday.ca
Jacob Medler Photography	 226-260-9031	 www.jacobmedlerphotography.com
Jessie Schwab - Wedding Officiant	 519-819-8565	 www.jessieschwabofficiant.com
Jillian Wilhelm Photography	 519-564-1260	 www.jillianwilhelmphotography.com
Joe Conlon Real Estate Team	 519-999-2753	 Facebook: @Joe Conlon Real Estate Team
Joelle’s Men’s Apparel & Tailoring	 519-735-6400 		 Instagram: @joellestailoring
Julia Minardi Photography		  Instagram: @JuliaMinardiPhotography
Jump Realty	 519-997-2320	 www.jumprealty.com
K Brooke Photo	 519-992-1552	 www.kbrookephoto.ca
La Rose Medical Spa	 519-251-1011	 www.laroselaserandspa.com
Lasalle Medical Aesthetics and Wellness	 226-347-1396 	 www.lasalleaesthetics.com
Linda Feldman - Mary Kay Cosmetics	 519-996-8173	 www.marykay.ca/lfeldman
Lux Pix Photobooth Rental  	 519-995-1713   	 Instagram @luxpix_yqg

Visit www.weddingshows.com to plan your wedding online with all of our Wedding Pros!
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Mangia Y’All	 226-759-2177	 mangiayall.square.site/Instagram:@mangia.yall
Minaudo Captures	 519-999-4301	 www.minaudocaptures.com
Montaneros Coffee Corp	 647-574-0984	 www.montaneroscoffee.com
Monty Formal Wear Rentals and Sales 	 519-258-3522 	 www.montyformalwear.ca
Moores Clothing	 519-972-7707	 www.mooresclothing.ca
Nature Smile Frozen Treats and Bean Pies  	 226-246-0018   	 www.naturesmiletreats.ca
NOXTROM Digital Media Inc.	 226-350-5306	 www.noxtrom.com
On Point Bartending	 519-564-7731	 FB: On Point Bartending/IG:@onpointbartending_
Pari Studio		  www.pari-studio.com
Party Starter Photo Booth - Dynamic Sound	 226-773-0387	 www.thepartystarters.ca
Phat Boy Productions	 519-979-3353	 www.phatboyproductions.ca
Platinum Room Banquet Hall and Rockstar Music Hall	519-945-1189	 www.rockstarplatinum.com
Proper Picnic	 226-759-7328	 www.properpicnics.ca
Rent and Snap Photo Booth	 519-562-8074	 www.photoboothrentalwindsor.com
Resounding Strings Harp Music-Harpist Amy Ley	 519-971-8068	 www.resoundingstrings.com
Retro Suites Hotel	 1-866-617-3876 / 519-351-5885	 www.retrosuites.com
Revery Medical Aesthetics	 519-551-7480	 www.reverymed.com/Instagram:@reverymed
Rose City 360	 519-981-0127	 www.rosecity360.com
Royal Limousines of Windsor 	 519-254-0001	 www.royallimousinesofwindsor.com
Settimo’s Catering	 519-791-3922	 Instagram: @settimoscatering
Shine-Venue-Mobile Bar-Catering	 519-738-0333	 www.shinemobilebar.com
Shred Shop Inc.	 519-258-6161	 www.shredshop.ca	
Sounds of Silas		  Instagram: @soundsofsilas
Spectre Financial	 226-526-4511	 www.spectrefinancial.ca
St. Clair College Centre for the Arts	 519-252-8311 ext. 4682	 www.stclaircentreforthearts.ca
Studio RC Rentals	 519-968-3453	 Instagram: @studiorcrentals
Suga Cakesicles			  www.sugacakesicles.ca/Instagram:@sugacakesicles
Sugar Dust	 519-991-6794	 Instagram: @ sugardust5
Sun Life	 519-974-3200	 https://advisor.sunlife.ca/essex.kent/
Swanky Affair	 519-919-7779	 www.swankyaffair.com
Sweet Wheels Co	 519-818-1781		 Instagram: @sweetwheelsco
That Unforgettable Beach - Wedding Content Creator	 519-465-1988	 Instagram: @thatunforgettablebeach
The Blooming Farewell by Sonia	 519-551-4753	 Instagram: @thebloomingfarewell_bysonia
The Heart’s Celebrations - Lynn Culley Officiant	 226-606-8354	 www.lynnculleyofficiant.com
The Mosquito Guard Inc.	 519-981-9697	 www.mosquitoguard.ca
The Rustic Rentals	 519-999-9811	 www.therusticrentals.ca
The Suit Shop Co. Ltd.	 519-903-1300	 www.thesuitshopco.com
The Water’s Edge Event Centre	 519-257-1983	 www.watersedgeeventcentre.ca
Unstable Bar	 226-340-5249	 Instagram: @ unstablebarr
Valente Travel 	 519-252-3331 	 www.valentetravel.com
Williams Food Equipment Bridal Registry	 519-969-1919 	 www.williamsfoodequipment.com
Windsor PhotoBooth	 519-259-7484	 www.windsorphotobooth.com
Zio Dom’s Pizza	 226-246-2125	 www.ziodomspizza.com

Featured Wedding Pros
Festival Tent and Event Rental	 519-737-9200	 www.festivaltent.com
Ivory Cole Designs		  www.ivorycoledesigns.com
Modish Lounge Rentals	 519-996-1663	 www.modishrentals.ca
Pelee Island Winery 	 519-733-6551	 www.peleeisland.com

Visit www.weddingshows.com to plan your wedding online with all of our Wedding Pros!




